Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

37.309.51-308
SMART WHITE 3.0
g%ﬂé\RT WHITE 3.0, USB-Stick, Lime-Grun,

0.015 kg
0.0158 kg
86

0.215 mx0.055 mx0.175 m
0 kg

8605025671642
852351100000

171



